
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
   
  

    Mrs Parry’s Newsletter   

        Congratulations    

Miss Helsby / Mrs Staples 
 
 

Love was in the air at Furness Vale 
Primary School as we waved Miss 

Helsby off with all of our good wishes 
for a wonderful wedding day this 
weekend.  We hope you have a 

fantastic day and we wish you and 
Mr Staples a long and happy life 
together.  We look forward to 
welcoming you back from your 

honeymoon as Mrs Staples. 
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Focus on EYFS 

Our wonderful Sarah has taken the 

lead on developing our EYFS 

outdoor area. We cannot thank her 

enough for the weekends she has 
devoted to making this space so 

exciting for our youngest children.  

They are having a ball! 

        

 

     

 

 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
   
 
 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

  
 

       

 

 

Upcoming Events 

Friday 23rd  May – Last day of term 

Monday 2nd  June – INSET Day 

Tuesday 3rd  June – First day of term 

Tuesday 3rd June – Canal and River Trust 
assembly 

Thursday 5th June – Class B’s trip to Whitehall 

W/C Monday 9th June – Y4 Multiplication 
Tables Check 

Tuesday 10th June – Class B’s trip to The Silk 
Museum 

Friday 13th June – Groups and Leavers photos 

Monday 23rd June – Bikeability 

Monday 23rd June – New Mills School Open 
Evening 

Tuesday 24th June – Bikeability 

Thursday 26th June – Whole school 
Danceathon! 

Monday 30th June – Class A’s trip to Whitehall 

Monday 30th June – Class B’s Violin Concert in 
school 2:45 pm 

Tuesday 1st July – Chapel High School Y6 
Induction Day 

Tuesday 1st July – Y5 The Wizard of Oz at 
New Mills School 

Thursday 3rd July – Class Swap Day 

Thursday 3rd July – Y6 Transition Day, New 
Mills School 

Friday 4th July - Y6 Transition Day, New Mills 
School 

Thursday 10th July – Sports Day! 

Thursday 17th July – Class C’s trip to 
Chatsworth House 

Wednesday 23rd July – Y6 Leavers Assembly 
9:15 am 

Wednesday 23rd July – Last day of term 

Thursday 4th September – INSET Day 

Friday 5th September – INSET Day 

Monday 8th September – First day of new 
school year 

 

 

 

 

 

A huge thank-you to our fabulous PTFA 

for funding the Y6 hoodies – they wore 

them even in the blazing sunshine!  We are 

very proud of all of our Y6’s! 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

I was delighted to award Angus his 
certificate for being chosen to 
represent our school in The New 
Mills Duck Race with his fabulous 
design of The Quackster.  The 
Quackster was brought to life by the 
artist David Lowther and went on to 
win 3rd place in the race!  
 

 
 

 


